

CNR No. DLCT01-007266-2023
SC No. 314/2023
State Vs. Lallu Sharma @ Kalu
FIR No. 67/2023
PS Kamla Market

11th September, 2023

File taken up today as 08.09.2023 was declared holiday.

Present: Sh. Md. Iqrar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused not produced from J.C.

No PW is present today.

Issue fresh production warrants of the accused for NDOH.

List the matter for PE on **22.11.2023**.

*Witnesses mentioned at serial no. 1 and 2 be summoned
for NDOH.*

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
11.09.2023_(VR)