

SC No.:314/2023
FIR No.:67/2023
PS:Kamla Market
State Vs Lallu Sharma @ Kalu

24/09/2024

Ld. PO Sh. Sushil Anuj Tyagi, is on first half day leave today.

Present: Mr. A.B. Asthana, Id. Addl.PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.
Mr. Tripta Kamta, Id. Counsel for accused.

As per directions, list for the purpose fixed on 07/01/2025.

(Ahlmad)
24/09/2024