

SC : 314/2023
FIR No. : 67/2023
PS: Kamla Market
U/s: 302 IPC
State Vs. Lallu Sharma @ Kalu

13.10.2025

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.
Ms. Kanchan Dewan, Ld. LADC for the accused.

Summons to SI Naresh and Insp. Jagdeep Malik
received back duly served who have sent a request.

Supplementary charge-sheet has already been
received. Be tagged with the main file.

No PW is present today. Put up for *PE* on
02.12.2025. witnesses mentioned at Serial number 1 along with
SI Naresh be summoned for the said date.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
13.10.2025

km