

SC No.:314/2023
FIR No.:67/2023
PS:Kamla Market
State Vs Lallu Sharma @ Kalu
CNR No. DLCT01-007266-2023

07/08/2026

Present: Mr. Guru Daulat Singh, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for
the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Ms. Kanchan Dewan, ld. Dy. LADC for accused.

Witness Rakesh and Ajay Kumar Sinha are absent despite
service.

Let them be summoned again through IO for the next date
of hearing.

Put up for PE on **22/10/2026**.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/DELHI/07/08/2026

At 11:00 AM

At this stage, Sh. Rakesh has appeared. He is apprised of
the order passed. Put up on the date fixed. He is bound down for
the next date of hearing.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/DELHI/07/08/2026